
STANDCATERING MESSE MÜNCHEN 

E-Mail 

Exhibitor 

Phone number 

Road / p.o. Box 

Contact person 

Mobil-Nr. during the fair 

Country / postal zip code / city 

Telefax 

Hall / Stand 

Catering Party-Service 

Zeltverleih Events 

ORDER FROM 

BILLING ADDRESS 



STANDCATERING MESSE MÜNCHEN 

Company 

Place and date 

Road / p.o. Box 

Invoice Department / Contact 

Mobile number during the fair 

Postal zip code / City / Country 

 
Legal signature of the exhibitor 

Catering Party-Service 

Zeltverleih Events 

The catering in the exhibition halls, the delivery is included on the exhibition grounds. 
The goods delivered by us are stored and delivered in accordance with the HACCP concept. 

K. C. B Catering Service
Karl C. Blechinger 

contact us. About an order we would be very happy and remain
Yours sincerely, from Munich 

Your K. C. B. Team 

Am Baumgraben 9
84174 Eching 

info@karl-blechinger.de
www.catering-blechinger.de 

If you have any questions, please 



STANDCATERING MESSE MÜNCHEN 

€ 

€ 
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Catering Party-Service 

Zeltverleih Events 

€ 

 Piece 3,20 €  

 Piece 3,90 €  

 Piece 3,20 €  



STANDCATERING MESSE MÜNCHEN 

€ 

€ 
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Catering Party-Service 

Zeltverleih Events 

€ 

 Piece 4,20 €  

 Piece 3,90 €  

 Piece 3,90 €  



STANDCATERING MESSE MÜNCHEN 

BUNS 

___ Pretzel 

___ Breadbun 

___ Mini Pretzel 

___ Mini Partybun 

___ Mini Wheatbun 

___ Mini Pretzelbun 

___ Pretzel with butter 

___ Peasoup with sausage 

___ Wholewheat breadbun 

___ Pretzel with creamcheese 

SOUPS 

___ Munich potato soup with Bacon 

___ Chilli con Carne 

___ Carrot – Coconut –Ginger -Soup (vegetarian)

___ Ungarian goulash soup with fine beef 

Port. 

Port. 

Port. 

Port. 

Port. 

piece 

piece 

piece 

piece 

piece 

piece 

piece 

piece 

piece 

€ 

5,60 €

6,20 €

6,80 €

5,30 €

5,30 € 

1,20 €

1,90 €

1,90 €

0,90 €

0,90 €

0,90 €

0,90 €

0,90 €

0,90 € 

5

Minimum at least 10 per type 

Minimum orders 25 portions 

Catering Party-Service 

Zeltverleih Events 

 Piece 3,20 €  



SWEET CAKES, PASTRIES, FRUIT

___ Mini Sweet bakery mixed 

SUPPLY OF DEVICES ORDER QUANTITY

STANDCATERING MESSE MÜNCHEN 

___ Fruit trough

___ Mini Donuts

___ Soup cooker 

___ Mini Muffins

___ Water cooker 

___ Mini Croissants 

___ Sausage cooker 

___ Coffee machine 

___ Beer tapping system 

___ Sheet cake (after season) 

___ Espresso machine automatic Jura 

___ frankfurter sausages sharp mustard 

___ Decorative Fruit Plate in small pieces 

___ Espresse machine Sieve Rack Brasilia 

___ Warm fine meatloaf potato salad, min. 20 port. 

SAUSAGES 

___ Orig. Munich white sausages sweet mustard A pair of 

Pair 

5 kg 

Port. 

Piece 

piece 

piece 

piece 

piece 

piece 

piece 

piece 

piece 

piece 

piece 

piece 

piece 

piece 

3,20 €

4,60 €

7,90 € 

 

2,90 €

2,90 €

3,20 €

2,90 €

2,90 €

4,10 €

48,00 € 

60,00 €

60,00 €

20,00 €

90,00 €

490,00 €

690,00 €

280,00 € 
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Minimum at least 10 per type 

Per fair running time 

Catering Party-Service 

Zeltverleih Events 



ALCOHOL-FREE DRINKS IN BOTTLES 

STANDCATERING MESSE MÜNCHEN 

___ Red Bull 

___ Coca-Cola 

___ Coca-Cola 

___ Coca-Cola zero 

___ Bionade mixed 

___ Coca-Cola light 

___ Coca-Cola light 

___ Coca-Cola zero 

___ Pölz Apple juice 

___ Pölz Apple juice 

___ Pölz Orange juice 

___ Pölz Orange juice 

SNACKS 

___ Tea pastry delace 

___ Salty bakery pieces 

___ Mineral water gently 

___ Mineral water natural 

___ Mineral water natural 

___ Mineral water sparkling 

___ Mineral water sparkling 

___ Haribo Goldbears 100 Bags 

___ Chocolate bar mini 100 pieces 

___ Ritter Sport chocolate bar Mini 84 pieces Pa. 

Pa. 

Pa. 

1 kg 

1 kg 

1,00L / 6 

1,00L / 6 

0,33L / 24 

0,33L / 24 

0,33L / 24 

1,00L / 12 

1,00L / 12 

1,00L / 12 

0,25L / 20 

0,25L / 20 

0,75L / 12 

0,75L / 12 

0,75L / 12 

0,20L / 30 

0,20L / 30 

0,33L / 24 

0,33L / 24 

28,90 €

26,70 €

42,00 €

39,00 €

22,40 € 

39,20 €

39,20 €

39,20 €

36,50 €

36,50 €

36,50 €

26,80 €

26,80 €

24,80 €

24,80 €

24,80 €

36,90 €

36,90 €

28,00 €

28,00 €

39,90 €

46,00 € 
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Catering Party-Service 

Zeltverleih Events 



BEER SPECIALTIES IN BOTTLES 

MUNICH BEER OF THE BARREL 

WEINE PROSECCO CHAMPAGNER 

___ Pinot Grigio Sacchetto white 

STANDCATERING MESSE MÜNCHEN 

___ Becks 

___ Co² Bottle 

___ Becks Gold 

___ Augustiner light 

___ Tegernseeer light 

___ Soligo Prosecco 

___ Paulaner White Beer 

___ Becks free of alcohol 

___ Beer Tapping System 

___ Paulaner Munich Light 

___ Lugana Pasini white 

___ Primitvo Guarini red

___ Original Münchner Hell 

___ Chianti Piazzano red 

___ Munich Beer Yeast White Beer 

___ Laurent Perrier Delamotte Brut 

30L 

30L 

piece 

piece 

0,75L 

0,75L 

0,75L 

0,75L 

0,75L 

0,75L 

0,50L / 20 

0,50L / 20 

0,33L / 24 

0,33L / 24 

0,33L / 24 

0,33L / 24 

0,33L / 25 

42,70 €

48,30 €

52,10 €

52,10 €

46,50 €

42,70 €

42,70 € 

139,00 €

129,00 €

380,00 €

48,00 € 

22,00 €

24,00 €

26,00 €

24,00 €

24,00 €

62,00 € 
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Catering Party-Service 

Zeltverleih Events 

All drinks are delivered on commission. Full bundles are recredited upon their return after the end of the fair. 

Free delivery 



Our prices include free delivery 

You will receive the invoice per mail. The invoice must be paid
immediately and in full. Orders with an invoice address outside
Germany must be paid in advance or in cash. All prices include the
VA 

For the following day we will take the orders until 4:00 pm under the
telephone number +49 (0)871 / 72963. 

STANDCATERING MESSE MÜNCHEN 

___ Milk 3,5% 

___ Tea mixture 

___ Coffee Sugar 

___ Coffee Cream 

KAFFEE & CO 

___ Coffee Powder 

___ Espresso Beans 

1L 

Pa. 

1 kg 

1 kg 

100 pieces 

240 pieces 

32,00 €

38,00 €

24,00 €

19,90 €

2,90 €

15,90 € 
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Catering Party-Service 

Zeltverleih Events 

DELIVERY 

FOLLOW-UP ORDER 

PAYMENT METHOD 
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